Adams v	Experian Information Solutions, Inc. et al	
1		
$\begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$		
3		
4		
5		
$\begin{bmatrix} 5 \\ 6 \end{bmatrix}$		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	JUNIS ADAMS, an individual,) Case No.: 3:16-cv-04849-HSG
11	Dlaintiff) Onder Des Stimulation to
12	Plaintiff,	Order Re: Stipulation toContinue Mediation Deadline
13	v.)
14	EXPERIAN INFORMATION))
15	SOLUTIONS, INC.; et al.,)
16	Defendants.)
17		
18		
19	Pursuant to the parties' Stipulation to Continue the Mediation Deadline, the Court	
20	hereby continues the Alternative Dispute Resolution Deadline to April 21, 2017.	
21	IT IS SO ORDERED	
22		
23	DATE: February 22, 2017 BY	Haywood S. Sell J.
24		UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
25		
26		
27		
28		
		1

Doc. 55